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Gianetti Day 2003 - Classifica percorso classico donne da 31 a 36 anni
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637 GUERRA

230 PROBST

492 | CAMPANA
294 BURKHALTER
582 SCASCIGHINI
369 DELLA CASSINA
367 SCHWARZ
716 BENKOVICS
196|CACCIA

824 |MULLER

218 GIOVANNINI
814 |MARTIGNONI

TATIANA
SUVADA
GRAZIANA
LAURENCE
FRANCESCA
SARA
SARAH
AGNES
GIOVANNA
MARUSKA
DANIELA
DANIELA
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12.5
53.0
55.5
52.6
57.1
32.1
05.6
45.2
52.8
00.3
20.5
30.5

00:22:28.
00:26:00.
00:27:30.
00:30:37.
00:30:40.

00:55:44.9
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